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Auto UH Rallysprint Kopná 2021
21. 05. 2021 - 22. 05. 2021

Unofficial results
List for category: PM

SS SHAKEDOWN - Shakedown
SS length: 1.80 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Aver. speed

sec/km
Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 65 Štuksa Tomáš / Novák Ondřej
Opel Adam R2 6 00:01:24.700  >  00:01:23.600  >  00:01:17.200  >  00:01:16.500  >  00:01:16.500

00:01:15.900
85.38
0.00

00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

2 66 Jančík Jakub / Jurčík Jan
Opel Adam Cup 6 00:01:24.200  >  00:01:19.200  >  00:01:18.000 83.08

1.17
00:00:02.100
00:00:02.100

3 67 Jakeš Dominik / Kunst Jakub
Opel Adam Cup 6 00:01:28.700  >  00:01:24.000  >  00:01:21.400  >  00:01:27.600  >  00:01:19.200 81.82

1.83
00:00:03.300
00:00:01.200


